
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 

 

3 

 

  

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

6 

  

7 

  

  

8 

  

9 

 

  

 

10 

Mother’s Day 

 

11 

  

12 

 

13   

Dr. Middlemiss & 

Mr. Kaiser at   

Regional Instructor 

Certification Camp 

14 Leadership 

Class @ 9:00a 

Dr. Middlemiss & 

Mr. Kaiser at   

Regional Instructor 

Certification Camp 

15 16  17 

 

 

18 

 

19 

  

20  

 

Black Belt  

Midterm  

5:00—6:30 

21 Leadership 

Class 9:00-9:30a 

Samuel Simms 

B’day party  

2:00 — 3:30p 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

 

 

27 

 

 

 

28 

Mrs. Mar-

shall’s B’day 

School Closed 

for Memorial 

Day Wknd 

29 

 

 

 

30 

School Closed 

Memorial Day 

Holiday 

 

31 

School  

Reopens 

Reg Classes 

1 

Summer Uni-

forms Begin 

2 

 

3 

Mr. & Mrs. 

Marshall at 

Rank Camp 

4 

Mr. & Mrs. 

Marshall at 

Rank Camp 

5 6 Otomix Week 

S p a r r i n g /

F i t n e s s      

Summer Camp 

7 

 

 

8 9 10 Marshall’s 

ATA Adults/

Juniors      

Belt Testing  

11 

 

 

Marshall’s ATA Black Belt Academy   NEXT TESTING  June 10th&13th/ BB Aug 20th Creating 

Tomorrow's 

Leaders, Today. 

Phone: (940) 271-4217 

www.marshallsata.com 

E-mail: Marshallsata@Verizon.Net 

cynthia_marshall@msn.com 

Robert.Marshall1@Verizon.net 

2900 Wind River Lane #138 

Denton, TX  76210 

May 2011 

HAPPY  BIRTHDAY 
Garrett Newland 5/4 

Karen Creamer 5/8       

Tommy Robertson 5/8 

  Maria Corona 5/9 

    Rachel Newland 5/9 

Skyanne Hamilton 5/11 

Mary Yingst 5/12 

Emalie Northam 5/14 

Steven Dykes 5/16 

Jacob Wood 5/17 

Brandon Hughes 5/17 

Zachary Hutchinson 5/20 

Ethan Grubke 5/24 

Hayden Mullins 5/24 

Caden Wallace 5/28 

Mrs. Cynthia Marshall 5/28 

Private Lessons are available for stu-

dents wanting one to one Instruction on 

their Forms, Weapons, Board Breaks, etc. 

Also, all Summer Camps are now $200.00. 

The May 2nd early registration deadline 
has expired. See Mr. or Mrs. Marshall 

about multiple Camp discounts. 


