May 2011

Marshall's ATA Black Belt Academy NEXT TESTING June 10th&13th/ BB Aug 20th

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10 Mother's Day	11	12	13 Dr. Middlemiss & Mr. Kaiser at Regional Instructor Certification Camp	14 Leadership Class @ 9:00a Dr. Middlemiss & Mr. Kaiser at Regional Instructor Certification Camp
15	16	17	18	19	20 Black Belt Midterm 5:00—6:30	21 Leadership Class 9:00-9:30a Samuel Simms B'day party 2:00 — 3:30p
22	23	24	25	26	27	28 Mrs. Mar- shall's B'day School Closed for Memorial Day Wknd
29	30 School Closed Memorial Day Holiday	31 School Reopens Reg Classes	1 Summer Uni- forms Begin	2	3 Mr. & Mrs. Marshall at Rank Camp	4 Mr. & Mrs. Marshall at Rank Camp
5	6 Otomix Week Sparring/ Fitness Summer Camp	7	8	9	10 Marshall's ATA Adults/ Juniors Belt Testing	11

Creating Tomorrow's Leaders, Today.

HAPPY BIRTHDAY

Garrett Newland 5/4 Karen Creamer 5/8 Tommy Robertson 5/8 Maria Corona 5/9 Rachel Newland 5/9 Skyanne Hamilton 5/11 Mary Yingst 5/12 Emalie Northam 5/14 Steven Dykes 5/16 Jacob Wood 5/17 Brandon Hughes 5/17 Zachary Hutchinson 5/20 Ethan Grubke 5/24 Hayden Mullins 5/24 Caden Wallace 5/28 Mrs. Cynthia Marshall 5/28

2900 Wind River Lane #138 Denton, TX 76210

Phone: (940) 271-4217 www.marshallsata.com E-mail: Marshallsata@Verizon.Net cynthia_marshall@msn.com Robert.Marshall1@Verizon.net

Private Lessons are available for students wanting one to one Instruction on their Forms, Weapons, Board Breaks, etc. Also, all Summer Camps are now \$200.00. The May 2nd early registration deadline has expired. See Mr. or Mrs. Marshall about multiple Camp discounts.